     Yueqing Jixiang Connector Co., Ltd.        www.jxcablegland.com
Tel: +86-18958708338                                             E-mail: jx5@jxljq.net
Waterproof Nylon Cable Gland
Due to JIXIANG CONNECTOR® Waterproof Nylon
Cable Gland adaptability and resistance to various
corrosive elements,making them a great choice for
various industries, such as electrical applications,
mechanical control boards etc.JIXIANG

different applications.
     Yueqing Jixiang Connector Co., Ltd.        www.jxcablegland.com
Tel: +86-18958708338                                             E-mail: jx5@jxljq.net
Waterproof Nylon Cable Gland Parameter (Specification)
Waterproof  Nylon Cable Gland -- Metric thread
Product Code Thread  AG
Cable
range (mm)
Thread O.D.
C1(mm)
Thread length
GL(mm)
Spanner
Size (mm)
JX-NLM8-UN M8*1.5 2-4.8 8 7.5 13/12
JX-NLM10-UN M10*1.5 3-6 10 8 15/13
JX-NLM12A-UN
M12*1.5
3-6.5 12 8.5 18/15
JX-NLM12B-UN 3-6.5 12 15 18/15
JX-NLM12C-UN 3-6.5 12 8.5 18/19
JX-NLM12D-UN 4-8 12 8.5 18/19
JX-NLM12E-UN 3-5.5 12 15 18/19
JX-NLM12F-UN 4-8 12 15 18/19
JX-NLM16A-UN
M16*1.5
4-8 16 10 22/19
JX-NLM16B-UN 4-8 16 15 22/19
JX-NLM16C-UN 3-7 16 10 22/22
JX-NLM16D-UN 5-10 16 10 22/22
JX-NLM16E-UN 3-7 16 15 22/22
     Yueqing Jixiang Connector Co., Ltd.        www.jxcablegland.com
Tel: +86-18958708338                                             E-mail: jx5@jxljq.net
JX-NLM16F-UN 5-10 16 15 22/22
JX-NLM18A-UN
M18*1.5
3-7 18 10 24/22
JX-NLM18B-UN 5-10 18 10 24/22
JX-NLM18C-UN 3-7 18 15 24/22
JX-NLM18D-UN 5-10 18 15 24/22
JX-NLM20A-UN
M20*1.5
6-12.5 20 10 27/24
JX-NLM20B-UN 5-11 20 11 27/27
JX-NLM20C-UN 8.5-14 20 11 27/27
JX-NLM20D-UN 5-11 20 15 27/27
JX-NLM20E-UN 8.5-14 20 15 27/27
JX-NLM22A-UN M22*1.5
5-11 22 11 27/27
JX-NLM22B-UN 8.5-14 22 11 27/27
JX-NLM24C-UN
M24*1.5
5-11 24 11 27/27
JX-NLM24D-UN 8.5-14 24 11 27/27
JX-NLM25A-UN
M25*1.5
8.5-14 25 11.6 33/27
JX-NLM25B-UN 7-13 25 11.6 33/33
JX-NLM25C-UN 12.5-18 25 11.6 33/33
JX-NLM25D-UN 7-13 25 15 33/33
JX-NLM25E-UN 12.5-18 25 15 33/33
JX-NLM32A-UN
M32*1.5
11-17.5 32 15 36/42
JX-NLM32B-UN 14-22 32 15 41/42
JX-NLM32C-UN 17-25 32 15 41/42
JX-NLM36D-UN M36*1.5
14-22 36 12 45/42
JX-NLM36E-UN 17-25 36 12 45/42
JX-NLM40A-UN M40*1.5
18-25 40 15 50/52
JX-NLM40B-UN 23-32 40 15 50/52
JX-NLM50A-UN M50*1.5
25-32 50 15 62/62
JX-NLM50B-UN 30-41 50 15 62/62
     Yueqing Jixiang Connector Co., Ltd.        www.jxcablegland.com
Tel: +86-18958708338                                             E-mail: jx5@jxljq.net
JX-NLM63A-UN M63*1.5
29-38 63 18 75/65
JX-NLM63B-UN 35-46 63 18 75/65
More options: Customization of JIXIANG CONNECTOR® Waterproof Nylon Cable Gland
is acceptable. Welcome to inquire.
Waterproof Nylon Cable Gland are assembled from serveral standard parts.
 Including: